TABULATION OF BIDS

PROJECT NO.: ISLAND: TYPE CODE: DATE ADVERTISED: BID OPENED: COMPLETION TIME:	Oahu - Area 2 21 July 12, 2019 February 6, 2020 Twelve (12) Months	APPROX.		GRACE PACIFIC LLC		ROAD & HIGHWAY BUILDERS		JAS. W. GLOVER, LTD.		STATE OF HAWAII DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION HIGHWAYS DIVISION	
ITEM NO.	ITEM	QUANTITY	UNIT USED	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	
209.0100	Installation, Maintenance, Monitoring, and Removal of BMP	FA	FA	FA	\$600,000.00	FA	\$600,000.00	FA	\$600,000.00	FA	\$600,000.00
401.0100	HMA Pavement, Mix No. V Leveling	500	Ton	\$148.00	\$74,000.00	\$226.00	\$113,000.00	\$595.00	\$297,500.00	\$200.00	\$100,000.00
401.0300	2 Inch HMA Pavement Overlay, Mix No. IV	3,600	Ton	\$125.00	\$450,000.00	\$226.00	\$813,600.00	\$520.00	\$1,872,000.00	\$17.00	\$61,200.00
401.0420	2 Inch HMA Pavement, Mix No. IV	30,000	SY	\$17.70	\$531,000.00	\$26.60	\$798,000.00	\$85.00	\$2,550,000.00	\$30.00	\$900,000.00
401.0510	3 Inch HMA Pavement, Mix No. IV	30,000	SY	\$24.00	\$720,000.00	\$40.00	\$1,200,000.00	\$110.00	\$3,300,000.00	\$40.00	\$1,200,000.00
401.0610	4 Inch HMA Pavement, Mix No. IV	10,000	SY	\$29.50	\$295,000.00	\$53.30	\$533,000.00	\$155.00	\$1,550,000.00	\$50.00	\$500,000.00
401.0700	2 Inch PMA Pavement	30,000	SY	\$18.10	\$543,000.00	\$29.85	\$895,500.00	\$90.00	\$2,700,000.00	\$45.00	\$1,350,000.00
401.0710	Third-Party Profile Testing and Equipment	Allow	Allow	Allow	\$335,000.00	Allow	\$335,000.00	Allow	\$335,000.00	Allow	\$335,000.00
401.0720	Third-Party Dispute Resolution Profile Testing	Allow	Allow	Allow	\$200,000.00	Allow	\$200,000.00	Allow	\$200,000.00	Allow	\$200,000.00
401.0730	Pavement Smoothness Incentive	Allow	Allow	Allow	\$27,000.00	Allow	\$27,000.00	Allow	\$27,000.00	Allow	\$27,000.00
401.0800	Overtime Labor Premium	FA	FA	FA	\$5,000.00	FA	\$5,000.00	FA	\$5,000.00	FA	\$5,000.00
404.0100	Slurry Seal	40,000	SY	\$7.50	\$300,000.00	\$10.00	\$400,000.00	\$18.00	\$720,000.00	\$15.00	\$600,000.00
Charles and Charles and Association	2 Inch SMA Pavement	30,000	SY	\$21.60	\$648,000.00	\$38.25	\$1,147,500.00	\$95.00	\$2,850,000.00	\$60.00	\$1,800,000.00
	3 Inch SMA Pavement	30,000	SY	\$37.50	\$1,125,000.00	\$57.25	\$1,717,500.00	\$130.00	\$3,900,000.00	\$80.00	\$2,400,000.00
	4 Inch SMA Pavement	10,000	SY	\$48.00	\$480,000.00	\$76.25	\$762,500.00	\$185.00	\$1,850,000.00	\$100.00	\$1,000,000.00
406.0710	Third-Party Profile Testing and Equipment	Allow	Allow	Allow	\$600,000.00	Allow	\$600,000.00	Allow	\$600,000.00	Allow	\$600,000.00
					l		L I	220200020000000000000000000000000000000		Sheet No. 1 of 2 Sh	uaete

Sheet No. 1 of 2 Sheets

TABULATION OF BIDS

TYPE CODE:	Oahu - Area 2 21 July 12, 2019 February 6, 2020			GRACE PACIFIC LLC		ROAD & HIGHWAY BUILDERS		JAS. W. GLOVER, LTD.		STATE OF HAWAII DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION HIGHWAYS DIVISION	
ITEM NO.	ITEM	APPROX. QUANTITY	UNIT USED	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT
406.0720	Third-Party Dispute Resolution Profile Testing	Allow	Allow	Allow	\$360,000.00	Allow	\$360,000.00	Allow	\$360,000.00	Allow	\$360,000.00
406.0730	Pavement Smoothness Incentive	Allow	Allow	Allow	\$72,000.00	Allow	\$72,000.00	Allow	\$72,000.00	Allow	\$72,000.00
414.0110	Reconstruction of Weakened Pavement Areas, 6 Inch	10,000	SY	\$41.00	\$410,000.00	\$77.40	\$774,000.00	\$235.00	\$2,350,000.00	\$85.00	\$850,000.00
414.0111	Reconstruction of Weakened Pavement Areas, 8 Inch	10,000	SY	\$60.00	\$600,000.00	\$103.00	\$1,030,000.00	\$290.00	\$2,900,000.00	\$85.00	\$850,000.00
414.0112	Reconstruction of Weakened Pavement Areas, 12 Inch	10,000	SY	\$90.00	\$900,000.00	\$155.00	\$1,550,000.00	\$380.00	\$3,800,000.00	\$85.00	\$850,000.00
416.0150	Scarify Existing Pavement	30,000	SY	\$0.50	\$15,000.00	\$3.90	\$117,000.00	\$6.00	\$180,000.00	\$15.00	\$450,000.00
417.1000	Cut Cores in Existing Pavement	5	Each	\$2,500.00	\$12,500.00	\$2,500.00	\$12,500.00	\$1,700.00	\$8,500.00	\$10.00	\$50.00
604.0100	Adjusting Manhole Cast Iron Frame and Cover	20	Each	\$2,750.00	\$55,000.00	\$10,000.00	\$200,000.00	\$2,500.00	\$50,000.00	\$600.00	\$12,000.00
621.0100	Vehicular Counting and Classification System Sensor Replacement	FA	FA	FA	\$15,000.00	FA	\$15,000.00	FA	\$15,000.00	FA	\$15,000.00
623.0100	Loop Detector Sensing Unit (6' x 6' or 6' Diam)	20	Each	\$2,750.00	\$55,000.00	\$2,090.00	\$41,800.00	\$4,000.00	\$80,000.00	\$4,500.00	\$90,000.00
623.0300	Approach-Only Microwave Vehicle Detector	5	Each	\$5,000.00	\$25,000.00	\$3,850.00	\$19,250.00	\$8,000.00	\$40,000.00	\$2,500.00	\$12,500.00
645.0100	Traffic Control (Shoulder Closure, per day)	50	Each	\$500.00	\$25,000.00	\$2,025.00	\$101,250.00	\$4,000.00	\$200,000.00	\$1,500.00	\$75,000.00
645.0200	Traffic Control (Flagging Operation, per day)	50	Each	\$2,000.00	\$100,000.00	\$3,025.00	\$151,250.00	\$8,000.00	\$400,000.00	\$3,200.00	\$160,000.00
645.0300	Traffic Control (Single-Lane Closure, per day)	50	Each	\$1,750.00	\$87,500.00	\$3,025.00	\$151,250.00	\$8,000.00	\$400,000.00	\$3,500.00	\$175,000.00
645.1000	Electronic Message Board (per day)	2	Each	\$2,500.00	\$5,000.00	\$2,423.50	\$4,847.00	\$2,500.00	\$5,000.00	\$140.00	\$280.00
	Sum of All Items - Area 2				\$9,670,000.00		\$14,747,747.00		\$34,217,000.00		\$15,650,030.00
	I certify that this is a true and correct tabulation of bids for this project. Holly Yuen Feb 13, 2020										
	Holly Yuen, Project Manager Date Sheet No. 2 of 2 Sheets										neets